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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 1392 2
2. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 1337 2
3. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 09514 1209 2
4. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 00203 1205 2
5. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1186 2
6. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 03714 1181 2
7. SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 09514 1178 2
8. CYGAN, Julia 04 00802 1168 2
9. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 1161 2

10. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 1131 2
11. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1129 2
12. FILIPIAK, Małgorzata 04 04114 1075 2
13. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1057 2
14. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 1049 2
15. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1037 2
16. BORYS, Zofia 04 05114 1033 2
17. ROGOWICZ, Zuzanna 04 00809 1010 2
18. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 1004 2
19. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 990 2
20. WUSZTER, Iga 04 04014 988 2
21. CATI, Lidia 04 04114 978 2
22. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 05214 976 2
23. MAKIŁA, Marianna 04 03410 954 2
24. MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 05114 951 2
25. NAGRABA, Oliwia 04 04514 947 2
26. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 913 2
27. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 902 2
28. WEPS, Maja 04 06614 872 2
29. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 869 2
30. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 841 2
31. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 838 2
32. SUSKIEWICZ, Maja 04 05214 825 2
33. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 04514 824 2
34. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 815 2
35. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 767 2
36. HODUR, Paulina 04 09814 664 2
37. RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 622 1
38. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 504 1
39. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 495 1
40. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 472 1
41. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 465 1
42. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 00504 455 1
43. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 446 1
44. ZDROJEWSKA, Maja 04 00302 413 1
45. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 412 1
46. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 407 1
47. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 402 1
48. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 401 1
49. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 360 1
50. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 344 1
51. SIWIEC, Julia 04 04614 343 1
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Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 06414 1348 2
BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 09514 1348 2

3. DĄBROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 09514 1291 2
4. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1290 2
5. KAWKA, Nina 03 05214 1274 2
6. URBAN, Karolina 03 01410 1264 2
7. GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 00116 1219 2
8. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 1212 2
9. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 09514 1185 2

10. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 1179 2
11. MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 05214 1147 2
12. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01403 1135 2
13. KOZACZUK, Klara 03 02314 1120 2
14. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1118 2
15. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1108 2
16. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1104 2
17. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1093 2
18. JUREK, Michalina 03 05214 1089 2
19. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 1073 2
20. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 01305 1054 2
21. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 04114 1053 2
22. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1044 2
23. ŻERAŃSKA, Urszula 03 00414 1042 2

ADAMSKA, Julia 03 04114 1042 2
25. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1034 2
26. FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 00802 995 2
27. DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 04014 981 2
28. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 971 2
29. LIWOWSKA, Maria 03 01305 941 2
30. KARBOWSKA, Julia 03 02914 936 2
31. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 923 2
32. CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 05214 916 2
33. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 09514 891 2
34. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 863 2
35. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 862 2
36. BUJNOWICZA, Laura 03 01305 800 2
37. MARCINIAK, Maria 03 06214 732 2
38. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 645 1
39. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 09514 623 1
40. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 605 1
41. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 590 1
42. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 09914 588 1
43. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 576 1
44. ANCYPO, Agnieszka 03 00809 571 1
45. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 562 1
46. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 554 1
47. WODECKA, Roksana 03 00105 546 1
48. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 533 1

SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 533 1
50. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 03714 530 1
51. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 522 1
52. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 499 1
53. GÓRSKA, Eliza 03 00409 457 1
54. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 450 1
55. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 421 1
56. SADŁOWSKA, Maja 03 02314 402 1
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. SKIBIAK, Klaudia 02 01605 1331 2
2. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1294 2
3. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1284 2
4. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 1271 2
5. MICIAK, Agata 02 00104 1241 2
6. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 05114 1225 2
7. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 1209 2
8. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1178 2
9. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 09514 1165 2

10. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1138 2
11. ZAJĄC, Wiktoria 02 09514 1132 2
12. BIAŁAS, Aniela 02 09514 1117 2
13. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1082 2
14. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1074 2
15. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 1072 2
16. TOMKIEL, Aleksandra 02 09514 1037 2
17. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 1015 2
18. SZREDZIŃSKA, Matylda 02 09514 896 2
19. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 637 1
20. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 600 1
21. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 561 1
22. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 00510 549 1
23. TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 09514 548 1
24. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 520 1
25. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 454 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. MARGULA, Weronika 00 00116 1338 2
2. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1330 2
3. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 1317 2
4. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 1295 2
5. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 00601 1288 2
6. BARYŁA, Julia 00 00116 1266 2

SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1266 2
8. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 09814 1257 2
9. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1235 2

10. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03914 1204 2
11. BŁAJET, Oliwia 00 00115 1121 2
12. ROMANIK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1110 2
13. KROMOLICKA, Wiktoria 00 00115 1087 2
14. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 1008 2
15. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 949 2
16. MAKSIM, Matylda 00 00110 948 2
17. WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 05114 688 1
18. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 625 1
19. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 599 1

MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 06414 599 1
21. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 598 1
22. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 533 1
23. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 494 1
24. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 311 1
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Kobiet, Open

1. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 00115 1546 2
2. CIEŚLAK, Joanna 96 00115 1476 2
3. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 1392 2
4. FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 00116 1362 2
5. JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 06414 1348 2

BUSZKA, Kornelia 03 09514 1348 2
7. MARGULA, Weronika 00 00116 1338 2
8. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 1337 2
9. SKIBIAK, Klaudia 02 01605 1331 2

10. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1330 2
11. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 00116 1317 2
12. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 1295 2
13. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1294 2
14. DĄBROWSKA, Wiktoria 03 09514 1291 2
15. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1290 2
16. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra 01 00601 1288 2
17. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1284 2
18. KAWKA, Nina 03 05214 1274 2
19. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 01112 1272 2
20. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 00505 1271 2
21. BARYŁA, Julia 00 00116 1266 2

SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1266 2
23. URBAN, Karolina 03 01410 1264 2
24. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 09814 1257 2
25. MICIAK, Agata 02 00104 1241 2
26. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1235 2
27. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 05114 1225 2
28. GARBARCZYK, Weronika 03 00116 1219 2
29. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 1212 2
30. POZNACHOWSKA, Nadia 04 09514 1209 2

MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 09514 1209 2
32. MALINOŚ, Julia 04 00203 1205 2
33. GÓRSKA, Julia 00 03914 1204 2
34. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1186 2
35. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 09514 1185 2
36. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 03714 1181 2
37. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 1179 2
38. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1178 2

SZREDZIŃSKA, Gabriela 04 09514 1178 2
40. CYGAN, Julia 04 00802 1168 2
41. DEKONINCK, Laura 02 09514 1165 2
42. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 1161 2
43. MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 05214 1147 2
44. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1138 2
45. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01403 1135 2
46. ZAJĄC, Wiktoria 02 09514 1132 2
47. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 1131 2
48. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1129 2
49. BŁAJET, Oliwia 00 00115 1121 2
50. KOZACZUK, Klara 03 02314 1120 2
51. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1118 2
52. BIAŁAS, Aniela 02 09514 1117 2
53. ROMANIK, Aleksandra 00 00914 1110 2
54. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1108 2
55. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1104 2
56. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1093 2
57. JUREK, Michalina 03 05214 1089 2
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58. KROMOLICKA, Wiktoria 00 00115 1087 2
59. MENDAK, Joanna 89 00109 1084 2
60. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1082 2
61. FILIPIAK, Małgorzata 04 04114 1075 2
62. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1074 2
63. OSINIAK, Iga 03 01403 1073 2
64. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 1072 2
65. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1057 2
66. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 01305 1054 2
67. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 04114 1053 2
68. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 1049 2
69. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1044 2
70. ŻERAŃSKA, Urszula 03 00414 1042 2

ADAMSKA, Julia 03 04114 1042 2
72. TOMKIEL, Aleksandra 02 09514 1037 2

MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1037 2
74. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 1034 2
75. BORYS, Zofia 04 05114 1033 2
76. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 1015 2
77. ROGOWICZ, Zuzanna 04 00809 1010 2
78. CIPORSKA, Katarzyna 00 00914 1008 2
79. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 1004 2
80. FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 00802 995 2
81. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 990 2
82. WUSZTER, Iga 04 04014 988 2
83. DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 04014 981 2
84. CATI, Lidia 04 04114 978 2
85. BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 05214 976 2
86. GŁAZIK, Dominika 03 00802 971 2
87. MAKIŁA, Marianna 04 03410 954 2
88. MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 05114 951 2
89. BOROWSKA, Agnieszka 00 00914 949 2
90. MAKSIM, Matylda 00 00110 948 2
91. NAGRABA, Oliwia 04 04514 947 2
92. LIWOWSKA, Maria 03 01305 941 2
93. KARBOWSKA, Julia 03 02914 936 2
94. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 923 2
95. CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 05214 916 2
96. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 913 2
97. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 902 2
98. SZREDZIŃSKA, Matylda 02 09514 896 2
99. KACPERSKA, Laura 03 09514 891 2

100. WEPS, Maja 04 06614 872 2
101. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 869 2
102. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 863 2
103. MILEWSKA, Zofia 03 05114 862 2
104. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 841 2
105. KLIMCZAK, Julia 04 01305 838 2
106. SUSKIEWICZ, Maja 04 05214 825 2
107. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 04514 824 2
108. KUCHARSKA, Marta 04 04514 815 2
109. BUJNOWICZA, Laura 03 01305 800 2
110. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 767 2
111. MARCINIAK, Maria 03 06214 732 2
112. HODUR, Paulina 04 09814 664 2
113. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 00611 778 1
114. WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 05114 688 1
115. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 02202 667 1
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116. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 645 1
117. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 637 1
118. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 625 1
119. ZIELIŃSKA, Daria 03 09514 623 1
120. RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 622 1
121. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 605 1
122. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 600 1
123. KISIEL, Gabriela 00 00116 599 1

MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 06414 599 1
125. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 598 1
126. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 05701 593 1
127. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 590 1
128. GRADEK, Aleksandra 03 09914 588 1
129. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 07914 585 1
130. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 576 1
131. ANCYPO, Agnieszka 03 00809 571 1
132. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 562 1
133. ROSIŃSKA, Karolina 02 00302 561 1
134. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 554 1
135. HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 00510 549 1
136. SUCHECKA, Katarzyna 99 04614 548 1

TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 09514 548 1
138. WODECKA, Roksana 03 00105 546 1
139. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 00802 533 1

SOŁONIEWICZ, Julia 03 00809 533 1
GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 533 1

142. JASKUŁOWSKA, Zofia 03 03714 530 1
143. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 10514 524 1
144. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 01305 522 1
145. ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 03714 520 1
146. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 504 1
147. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 499 1
148. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 495 1
149. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 10514 494 1
150. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 472 1
151. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 465 1
152. GÓRSKA, Eliza 03 00409 457 1
153. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 00504 455 1
154. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 454 1
155. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 450 1
156. PAĆKO, Maja 04 09814 446 1
157. MAZUR, Maja 98 08114 439 1
158. BANASIAK, Oliwia 03 09514 421 1

BRONIAREK, Pamela 95 00305 421 1
160. ZDROJEWSKA, Maja 04 00302 413 1
161. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 412 1
162. GADZIŃSKA, Emilia 04 02214 407 1
163. REGULSKA, Zuzanna 04 03214 402 1

SADŁOWSKA, Maja 03 02314 402 1
165. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 401 1
166. MARCINIAK, Martyna 97 08114 391 1
167. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 360 1
168. CELEJEWSKA, Olga 04 03214 344 1
169. SIWIEC, Julia 04 04614 343 1
170. KOTT, Aleksandra 96 08114 315 1
171. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 311 1


